
VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr.No.A/DC/Exams/ Time Table/ t2023 Date: 23'd Jan2O23

The following is the schedule of lnternal Assessment Examinations for
First BDS Regular batch (2022-20231

Note: Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
U niversity examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to
evaluate the results.

,#ruq.r\JoA3

CC: Allthe I BDS Departments
Notice Board.

VISHT{U DEIITAL COTL€GI
Yls-hnu gur, B HIt lAVAnAll

1st lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

27.03.23 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Anatomy
28.03.23 Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Physiology
29.03.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Biochemistry
30.03.23 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am DADH

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

26.06,23 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Anatomy
27.06.23 Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Physiology
28.06.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Biochemistry
29.06.23 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am DADH

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

19.09.23 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Anatomy

21.09.23 Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Phy & Biochem

23.09.23 Sat ' 10.00 am to 1.00 pm DADH

Practical
Examinations

Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochem DADH

25.09.23 Mon A B C D

26.09.23 Tue B C D A
27.49.23 Wed C D A B

28.09.23 Thu D A B C
Batch A: 1to25, Batch B: 26-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-100 & Referreds
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. / VDC / Exams / Time Table t t2023 Date: 23'd Jan 2023

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of the lnternal Assessment Examinations for
Second BDS Regular batch (2022-20231.

Note: Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
u niversity examination pattern.

lnternalAssessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to
evaluate the results.

"l3 
['

PRINU]

q nrbl3
IPAL

CC: All the ll BDS Departments
Notice Board.

'lttlnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

05.06. 23 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pharmacology
06.06. 23 Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pathology
07.06.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am lMicrobiology
08.06.23 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Dental Materials

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

28.08.23 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pharmacology
29.08.23 Tue 8.30'am to 10.30 am Pathology
30.08.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Microbiology
31.08. 23 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Dental ltlaterials

16.11.23, Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pharmacology

17.11.23 Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pathology & Microbiology

18.11.23 Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Dental Materials

Practical
Examinations

Date Day PCP PCO

20.11.23 Mon A B
21.11.23 Tue B C
22.11.23 Wed C D
23.11.23 Thu D A

Date Day Pharmacology Pathology Microbiology DM

24.11.23 Fri A B C D
25.11.23 Sat B C D A
27.11.23 Mon C D A B
28.11.23 Tue D A B C

Batch A: 1 to 25, Batch B: 25-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-100 & Referreds

vrsHitu DEt{IAt cottEct
Yishnupur, gHlrrl yARAll

LOll Plo: Elt l0&

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations



VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. VDC/Examsffime table/ 12023 Date: 23'd Jan 2023

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of lnternal Assessment Examinations for
Third BDS Regular batch (2022-20231.

Note: Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
U n iversity exam ination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to
evaluate the results.

K
d*s;fan*sX3

PRINCIPAL
VISHTIU DEIITAT COTLEGE

Yls-hnupur, BHIMAVARAII

W Pln:53{30&

CC: All the Ill BDS departments.
Notice Board.

1tt lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

26.04.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Surgery

27.04.23 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Medicine

29.04.23 Sat 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Pathology

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

19.07.23 Wed B:30 am to 10.30 am General Surgery

24.07.23 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Medicine

22.07.23 Sat 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Pathology

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

31.10.23 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm General Medicine

02.11.23 Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm General Surgery

04.11.23 Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Oral Pathology

Practical
Examinations

Date Day
General
Medicine

General
Surgery

Oral
Pathology

06.11.23 Mon A B C
07.11.23 Tue B C A
08.11.23 Wed c A B

Batch-A= 1to 30, Batch-B= 31 to 60, Batch-C= 61 to 93 & Referreds

-\



VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Date: 6th July 2023

The following is the schedule of lnternal Assessment Examinations for
Third BDS Supplementary batch (2023).

Note: The HODs concerned are requested to conduct the znd lnternal
assessment practical examinations in their respective practical hours, after
completion of the theory exams.

Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
University examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic).

Assoc (Acad)
VIsHflU DTNTAT CSLL€GE

Vlsinup ur, BHIMAVARA!{
Pinr 53{ 30&.

,K
VISHNU DE .!TTT COLI.EGE

Vls-hnupur, BHIUAVARAI'I

r*d Plni 5ll{ 203.CC: All the lll BDS departments
Notice Board.

1"t lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

11.10.23 Wed 8.00 am to 10.00 am General Medicine

14.10.23 Sat 8.00 am to 10.00 am Oral Pathology

1814.23 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm General Surgery

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

03.01.24 Wed 8.00 am to 10.00 am General Medicine

06.01.24 Sat 8.00 am to 10.00 am Oral Pathology

10.01.24 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm General Surgery

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

03.04.24 Wed 9.00 am to 12.00 pm General Medicine

06.04.24 Sat 9.00 am to 12.00 pm Oral Pathology

10.04.24 Wed 9.00 am to 12.00 pm General Surgery

Practical
Examinations

Date Day Subject
11.04.24 Thu General Medicine

12.04.24 Fri General Surgery

13.04.24 Sat Oral Pathology

CIRCULAR



VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. VDC / Exams/ Time table/ 12023 Date:23'd Jan2023

RC LAR

The following is the schedule of lnternal Assessment Examinations for
Final BDS Regular batch (2022-2022) students.

Note: Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the University
examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to
evaluate the results.

CC: Allthe departments concerned
Notice Board.

a>f,
--.-. -{3.lqhA,=A?PRINCIPAT

vIsHilU DEilTII COLTEGE
Vlslnupu6 BHIMAY RAI{

\ril' Pln:53t 20&

lttlnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

18.04.23 Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Prosthodontics
19.04.23 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
20.04.23 Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Oral Surqery
21.04.23 Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
24.04.23 Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm OralMedicine
25.04.23 Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pedodontics
26.04.23 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Orthodontics
27.04.23 Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Periodontics

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

27.06.23 Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Prosthodontics
28.06.23 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
29.06.23 Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Oral Surgery
30.06.23 Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
01.07.23 Sat 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm OralMedicine
03.07.2s Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pedodontics
04.07.23 Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Orthodontics
05.07.23 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Periodontics

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

08.09.23 Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Prosthodontics
09.09.23 Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
11.09.23 Mon 10.00 am to 1.00 pm OralSurgery
12.09.23 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
13.09.23 Wed 10.00 am to 1.00 pm OralMedicine
14.09,23 Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pedodontics
15.09.23 Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Orthodontics
16.09.23 Sat 10.00 am to '1.00 pm Periodontics

Practical Exams

Date Day PROSTHO CONS OMFS PHD
19.09.23 Tue A B C D

20.09.23 Wed B c D A
21.09.23 Thu C D A B

22.09.23 Fri D A B C
Date Day OMR PEDO ORTHO PERIO

23.09.23 Sat A B C D

25.09.23 Mon B c D A
26.09.23 Tue C D A B

27.09.23 Wed D A B C
Batch-A= 1to 25, Batch-B= 26 to 50, Batch-C= 51 to 75, Batch-D= 76 to 90 & Referreds

i



VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Date: 6h July 2023

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of Internal Assessment Examinations for
Final BDS Supplementary batch (2023).

Note: The HODs concerned are requested to conduct the 2nd lnternal assessment
practical examinations in their respective practical hours, after completion of the
theory exams.

Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the University
examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic

w"K*,
Assoc &any'ca6; PRINCIPAL

All the departments concerned.
Notice Board.

1"t lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

20.09.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Prosthodontics
22.09.23 Fri 8.30 am to '10.30 am Conservative Dentistry
25.09.23 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Surgery
27.09.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Public Health Dentistry
29.09.23 Fri 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Medicine
04.10.23 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pedodontics
06.10.23 Fri 8.30 am to 10.30 am Orthodontics
09.10.23 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am" Periodontics

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

11.12.22 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Prosthodontics
13.12.22 Wed 8.Q0 am to 10.30 am Conservative Dentistry
15.12.22 Fri 8.30 am to '10.30 am Oral Surgery
18.12.22 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Public Health Dentistry
20.12.22 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Medicine
22.12.22 Fri 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pedodontics
27.12.22 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Orthodontics
29.12.22 Fri 8.30 am to 10.30 am Periodontics

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

12.02.24 Mon 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Prosthodontics
13.02.24 Tue 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
14.02.24 Wed 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Oral Surgery
15.02.24 Thu 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
16.02.24 Fri 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Oral Medicine
17.02.24 Sat 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Pedodontics
19.02.24 Mon 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Orthodontics
20.02.24 Tue 09.00 am to 12.00 pm Periodontics

Practical Exams

Date Day Subjects
21.02.2:4 Wed Prosthodontics
22.02.24 Thu Conservative
23.02.24 Fri Oral Surgery
24.02.24 Sat Public
26.02.24 Mon Oral Medicine
27.02.24 Tue Pedodontics
28.O2.24 Wed Orthodontics
29.02.24 Thu Periodontics

VISHNU DEf{TAL CortsdEsHliu DEi{mL CcLtsGE
YlsJr nup u r, B tllt |AVARA[{ Vls} n u p uq I H lr'tAvABAIf

Pinl 534 393. 
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DR.YSR lJfJ,VIllSlfY OF HEALII-I $CIENCES: A.P ::VIJAYAWADA-$20008

DR, CH SRINIVASA RAO
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

OIFICE
CELL
FA)(

- oa66 - 2451279
- a97a 900 436
- ca66 - 2450247

EMAIL: l}n.!r!)i:l:a:ti.]il]_ry$ !i aata:ttliit

06/02/2023

TIME.TABLE FOR FIRST BDS (REGULARJ EXAMS,

FEBRUARY,2023

)A?a DAY
PAPER
CODE

MONDAY

CENERALANATOMY
INCLUDING

EMBRYO].OGY &
HISTOLOGY

416

[N.R.) 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

0B/0212023
WEDNESDAY

G!NERAI, HIIMAN
PHYSIOI,OCY

&
BIO.CHEMISTRY

417
(N.R.)

10.00 A.M. T0 1.00 P.M

70 /02/2023 FRIDAY
DENTAL ANATOMY,

EMBRYOLOGY
& ORAL HISTOLOGY

418

{N.R.) 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

PRACT]CALS WlLL BE COMMENCED FROM 15.02,2023 ONWARDS

NOTE:

AnA sAtdent who does not cledt the BDS Colttse ifl oll the sublects ulthin d.

period. of 9 ye@ts, l^cltd.ing on,e gedr Conpulsory Rotdtory pdid. Internship from the
ddte oj ad.fiission shq.ll be d.lscharged.ltom the course.

(t/
(DT, CH SRINIVASA RAOJ

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

2
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'!R.rTR I\:t:lSiTY OF HEALTH SCISNCES : A.P ::YIi,1YAWA)A,5203?3

DR. CH StrINIVASARAO
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

OFflCE
CELL
FAX

- oa66 - 2457279
- 4978900 836
- oa66 - 2450247 / 2451219

EMAIL: E:r:{!l'!l:a i'i:a}:iHps.(i r.1,1t..lr11

TrME-TABLE FOR SECOND BDS (REGULAR) EXAMS,

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER - 2022.

DATE DAY SUB]ECT
PAPER
CODE

MONDAY
GENERAL & DENTAL

PHARMACOLOOY
420

(N.R]

74"L2-2022 WEDNESDAY

GENERAL PATHOLOGY,
PARASITOLOGY &
MICROSIOLOGY

479
(N.R]

10.00 A.M. T0 1.00 P.M

IRIDAY

DDNTAL MATERIALS &
ORALAND DENTAL

ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY
AND H]STOLOCY

427
IN.R]

10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

PRACTICALS FOR THEORY SUBJECTS WILL BE HELD FROM 25l12l2022 (MONDA!

PRACT;CALS FOR PRE. CLINICAL PROSTHODONTICS & CONSERVAT]VE WILL BE FROM
79/12/2022 (MONDAy)

N O ? E: ANY CANDIDATE WHO FAILS IN ONE SUBJECT IN AN EXAMINATION IS PERMITTED To

CO TO THE NEXT HIGHER CI,ASS AND APPEARS FOR THE SAID FAII,ED SUBJECT AND

COMPLIJI'E IT SUCCASSFULLY BEFORE HE/SI]E IS PERMITTED TO AIPEAR FOR ]][IE

NEXT HIGHER EXAMINATION.

16-72-2422

2

Wt-
'r\ql

(Dr. CH SRINIVASA RAo)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

10.00 A.M. ?o 1.00 P.M



X.hJli aIIVLRSITY a1- 
'l:Al.lH 

SCI-NCFS :1.l ::ViJAtlrADA-12r008

DR. CHSRINIVASARAO
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

OFHC'
CELL
FAX

. 0466 - 2451219
" 8978 900 836
- 0a66 - 2450247 / 2qS7Z19

EMAIL: !!j!1rir*ar:ltil. atrtaaax;l,ii.at}li

DAY :.,'R CODE ?ivr

L3-12"?022 ?UESDAY
GENERAL MEDICINE

4221406
(o.R. & N.RJ 10.00A.M. T0

1.00 P.M

15-72-2022 THURSDAY
GENERAL SURGERY

423 /407
(0.R. & N.R.) 10.00 A.M. T0

1.00 P.M

SATURDAY
ORAL PATHOLOGY &

MICROBIOLOGY
424l4OA

(0.R. & N.R.)
10.00A.M. TO

1.00 P.M

79-t2-2022 COMMUN]TY DENTISTRY 10.00 AM. TO
1.00 P.M

PRACTICALS WILL BE HEID TENTATIVELY FROM 2Ol06/2022 (MONDAY)

N-A"r.E ANY CANDIDATE wlTH A BACKLoG oF oNLY ONE SUBJECT IN 3"d BDs EXAMINATIoN Is
PERMITTED TO GO TO THE NEXT HIGHER CLASS AND APPEAR FOR THE SUBJECT AND

COMPLETE IT SUCCESSRJLLY BEFORE HE/SHE IS PERMITTED TO APPEAR FOR THE 41ll

YEAR EXAMINATION. UN'ER NEW REGULATION AND FINAL BDS EXAMINATION UNDSR

OLD REGULATION.

c-/"
[Dr. CH SRINIVASA RA0J

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

3

0r,

TIME-TABLE FOR THIRD BDS (REGULARI EXAMS,
NOVEMBER/pECIMBER - 2022.

77 -12-2022

M ONDAY
4OBA
(o.R.l



'Dl.Nl-i ,hllvEtlSi-lY OF HEA::I SCIENC[S : A.]: ::VUAyAWADA,sza008

DR. CH SRINIVASA RAO
CONTROI.LER OT EXAMINATIONS

OFTICE
CXLL
FAX

- oa66 - 2451279
,8978 900 836
- oa66 - 2450247 / 24572L9

EMAIL: !E:l!Til'-iii:tf i littrOt;i,{!Jt,.itri,1

TIME.TABLE FOR FINAL BDS {REGULARJ EXAMS,

NOVEMBER/pECEMBER - 2022.

)ATI DAY si.lt;ti:1' ?A?ER
.ODE

,IIM]]

74/77/2022 MON'AY PROSTHODONTICS AND
CROWN AND BRIDGE

429 /409
[N,R &O.RJ 10,00A.M.T01.00 P.M

t6/77/2022 WEDNESDAY
CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRYAND
ENDODONTICS

430/ 4L0
[N.R &O.R] 10.00A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

18/17/2A22 FRIDAY
ORAI MAXILLOFACIAL

SURGERY

431/412
[N.R &0.R] 10,00A.M.T01.00P.M

21/11/2022 MONDAY
PUBLIC HEALTH

DENItSTRY
432

IN.R] 10.00A.M.TO 1.00 P,M

23/1.1/2022 WEDNESDAY ORAL MEDICINE &
RADIOLOGY

AZs/473
(N.R &O.Rl 10.00 A.M, TO 1.00 P.M

2sltl,/2022 FRIDAY PAEDIATRiC &
PREVENTIVE )ENTISTRY

426/4t5
(N.R &O.RJ 10.00A.M.101.00 P.M

28/1t/2022 MONDAY
ORTHODONT]CS &

DENTOFACIAL
OR?HOPAEDICS

427 /47L
[N.R&o.R)

30/1U2022 WEDNESDAY PER]ODONT]CS

428/474
(N.R&O.RJ 10.00A.M.TO 1.00 P.M

PRACTTCALWILL BE CONDUCTED FROM 07112l2022 [WEDNESDAY]

(Dr. CH SRINMSA RAO)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

.t-"11t-
4

10.00A.M.T01.00 P.M



File No.HMF58-ExMS0NOT(BDs)/3/2023-EXAMS-NTRUHS

Dr.YSlt ..iI,YIltalY ;F HEALl|i liilENCES: A.P ::VIIAYAWAnA-520008

DR" CH SRINIVASA RAO
CONTROLLER Of EXAMINATIONS

OFIICE
CELL
FAX

- oa66 - 24512t9
- 8974 900 a36
- oa66 - 2450247

IMAIL: :':llJ ll l'tttartl]li,it:lXnGft All,.ala:!1

TIME-TABLE F R FIRST BD UPPLEMEN

,uLY.2423

D.1:: }AY SUBJECT
PAP[R

Trur

t7 /0712023 MONDAY

GENERALANATOMY
INCLUDING

EMBRYOLO6Y&
HISTOLOGY

476
(N.RJ

10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

79 /07 /2023 WEDNESDAY

GENERAL HUMAN
PHYSIOLOGY

BIO-CHEMISTRY

417

IN.R.) 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

2r/07 /2823 FRIDAY
DENTALANATOMY,

!MBRYOLOGY
& ORAL HISTOLOGY

414

tN.R.l 10.00 A.M. TO 1,00 P.M

PRACTICALS WILL BE COMMENCED FROM 26.07.2023 ONWARDS

NOTE: ANY CANDIDATE wHo FAILS IN oNE sUB]EcT IN AN EKAMINATIoN Is PERMITTED TO

GO TO THE NSXT HIGHER CLASS AND APPFARS FOR THE SAID FAILED SUBIECT AND

COMPLETE IT SUCCESSFULLY BEFORE HE/SHE IS PERMITTED TO APPEAR FOR THE

NEXT :IIGHER EXAMINATTON,

Any student who doeg not clear the BDS Cour"se in all the subiects wtthln.o
period of 9 years, lncluding one year Compulsory Rotatory psld Internship from the
date of qdmisslon sha.ll be discharged lrom the course

sd/- coNTRoLLER 0F EXAMINATIONS

/ /ATIESTED//

RAR

2

ASS' NT RE

,a.:,\(eI
't. . ..



Dti.YSil tx'\.raxaa;Y OF HEAIT:-] SaIENCES: A.P ::ViJAYAWADA-520008

DR, CH SRINIVASA RAO
CO]ITROI,L!R OF EXAMINATIONS

OFFICE
CELL
FAX

" oa66 - 2451219
- 8978900836
- oa66 - 2450247

EMAIL : t-ar:tl:!!ti:l?t aat'-ra.r (E4il..COl'i

ruNEIUly-2923

ll-,1,TE la-itla.rcl' :,tER CO}:j lll,lf

as/46/2023 MONDAY
GENERAL MED]CINE

422/406
(0.R. & N.R) 10.00 A.M. T0

1.00 P.M

07 /06/2023 WEDNESDAY
GENERAL SURCERY

4231407
(0.R. & N.R.)

10.004,M. T0
1.00 P.M

09/06/2023 FRIDAY
ORAL PATHOLOGY &

MICROBIOLOCY
424/408

(0.R. &N.R.l 10.00 A.M. T0
1.00 P.M

72 /0612023 MONDAY
COMMUN]ry DENTISTRY

4OBA
(o.R.l 10.00 A.M. T0

1.00 P.M

PRACTICALS WILL BE COMM'NCED FROM 03.07.2023 ONWARDS

N0TEr ANY CANDIDATE WITH A BACNLOG OF ONLY ONE SUBJECT IN 3.d BDs EXAMINATION Is

PERMITTED TO GO TO THS NEXT HIGHER CLASS AND APPEAR FOR THE SUBJECT AND

COMPLETE ]T SUCCESSTULLY BE'.ORE HE/SHE IS PERMITTED TO APPEAR FOR THE 4TH

YEAR EXAM]NATION. UNDER NEW REGULATION AND FINAL BDS EXAMINATION UNDIR

OLD REGULATION,

(Dr CiI SRINIVASA RAO
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

\.,-;ll ,

:i''

2
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Cl.YSat t\IVERSITY Of HEAI-:I StIENCES: A.P ::VIJAYAWADA-52O0|3

DR. CH SRINIVASA RAO
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

OFIICE
CDLL
FAX

- oa66 - 2451219
- 8978 900 836
- 0866 - 2440247

EMAIL: !!l'1,1':i!hli::1lira.l1)!alt ai,..tt!

FOR SECOND

rUNE/JULY.2023

PRACTICALS FOR THEORY SUBIECTS WILL BE COMMENCED IROM 03.07.2023 ONWARDS

PRACTICALS TOR PRE - CLINICAL PROSTHODONTICS & CONSERVATIYE PRACT]CAL WILL BE
COMMENCED FROM 26.06.2023 ONWARDS

N 0 T Er ANY CANDIDATE WHO FAII-S IN ONE SUBJF.CT IN AN EXAMTNATION IS pERlUi.t"fED TO

GO TO'[IIE NEXI'IIIGHER CLASS AND APPIARS IIOR TTiE SAID FAILED SUBJIjCT .L\D

COMPI,ETE IT SUCCESSFULLY BEFORE HE/SHE IS PERMITTED 1O APPEAR FOR THF

NEXT HIGHER EXAMINAl]ON.

[Dr" CII SRINIVASA RAO
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

L,i -, -,'-,. a-, i;,'"
'l

3

t;1Iil DAY .SUB]ECT PAPER
t.DE

06/0612023

08/06/2023

TUESDAY
GENERAL & DENTAL

PHARMACOLOGY
420

(N.R] 10.00 A.M. T0 1.00 P.M

THURSDAY

GENERAL PATHOLOGY,
PARASITOLOGY &
MICROBlOLOOY

479
(N.R]

10.00A.M. TO 1.00 P.M

1.0 /06/2023 SA?URDAY

DENTAL MATERIALS &
ORALAND DENTAL

ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOCY
AND HISIOLOGY

42L
(N.R)

10.00 A.M. ro 1.00 P_M

| A:t.i
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70/0412023 MONDAY
PROSTHODONTICS AND

CROWN AND BRIDCE

429/409
[N.R &o.R] 10.00aM.101.00 P.M

t 2/04/2023 WEDNESDAY
CONSERYATIVE
DENTISTRY AND
ENDODONTICS

430/470
(N.R&0.R1

t5/0412023 SATURDAY
ORAL MAXITIOTACIAL

SURGERY

43U4L2
(N.R &o.Rl 10.00A.M.T01.00 P.M

77104/2023 MONDAY
PUBLIC HEALfl{

DENTISTRY
432

(N.R]

79 /04/2023 WEDNESDAY ORALMEDICINE&
RADIOLOOY

425/473
[N.R&0.R] 10.00 A.M. T0 1,00 P.M

27/0412023 FRIDAY PAEDIATRIC &
PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY

426/415
[N,R&O.R) 10.00 A.M, T01.00 P.M

24/04/2023 MONDAY
ORTHODONTICS&

DENTOFACIAL
0RTt{0PAlDlcs

427 /417
[N.R &o.R) 10.00A.M, T0 1.oo P.M

26/04/2023 WEDNESDAY PERIODONTICS

42814L4
(N.R &O.R) 10.00aM.TO 1.00 P.M

PRACTICAT W]LL BE coNDUCTED FROM 0B/0s /2023IMON DAY] ?ENTATIVELY

DT. CH SRINIVASA RAO
coNffi LLER oF EXAMTNA?roNS

2

10.00 A.M.?0 1.00 P,M

10.00A.M.T0 1.00P,M


